SN

INDEXNO

1 51275.0028.2013
2 50714.0061.2015
3 51096.0018.2014
4 51161.0024.2015
5 5$1549.0005.2015
6 52766.0171.2015
7 $3207.0032.2015
8 50896.0155.2015
9 53034.0114.2015
10 S4054.0128.2015
11 51621.0028.2012
12 S0511.0109.2015
13 S2381.0205.2014
14 53490.0031.2015
15 $2735.0074.2015
16 52588.0010.2012
17 S4202.0004.2014
18 $2227.0025.2014
19 S0538.0007.2015
20 S2823.0006.2012
21 50271.0072.2015
22 S3151.0107.2012
23 50866.0162.2015
24 52609.0032.2011
25 S0542.0072.2015
26 P3725.0006.2015
27 S4876.0046.2015
28 52656.0022.2013
29 50332.0051.2015
30 $1536.0110.2015
31 S3872.0008.2015
32 S1444.0067.2010
33 51086.0007.2002
34 50462.0091.2012
35 50584.0082.2012
36 51235.0111.2012
37 S0222.0024.2012
38 54678.0015.2012
39 50544.0021.2013
40 S3700.0054.2013
41 S2656.0062.2015
42 51187.0146.2014
43 51943.0135.2015
44 52033.0016.2015
45 50305.0068.2014
46 S1166.0050.2014

NAME

ADAMU, HADIJA

GABRIEL, CLEOPHAS A

JOHN, CHARLES LAMECK
KIGALA, EMANUELA THOBIAS
MALISA, ABRAHAM NIMROD
MASUDI, SHARIFA HASSAN
MATHIAS, THOMAS

MHOIJA, LUCAS D

MIHAYO, SESILIA MAZIKU
MOHAMEDI, SOMOE M
MUSSA, WINNIE RAMADHANI
NJAU, DAUDI E

OMARY, SWAMADU

RUHELE, MAGRETH VENANCE
RUSWEKA, MARTHA BITTA
WILFRED, HAPPNESS
LUNGWA, BERTINA WILSON
LUVINGA, CRETUS COSTANTINO
MAHENGE, ANIFA B

MAKHO, ELIZABETH WILFRED
MBIFILE, LAURA EXAVERY
MDEMU, MAWAZO CHRISTIAN
MMAKASA, STANLEY G
MOHAMEDI, ABU BAKAR
MOLLEL, JANE R

MSIGWA, FAINES CHRISTOPHER
MWASAKYEN, LOVENESS JOHNSON
MWINUKA, TUMAINI A
NANG'OMA, GLORY P
SAMSON, SAMWEL C
VEDASTO, BELINA K
KANOGU, MAKOYE KISUMO
KAYOMBO, ANDREW
KWILASA, CHAMBI

LUKUMBI, FADHILI A
MALIMI, JULIUS

MLOKA, AZANA |

MUNKA, NEEMA MBARIO
RICHARD, DORIS SHAO
SAMBI, GADSON FESTO
NAMPELA, VICTOR HILLARY
MOSHA, VIVIAN J

ABBAS, J SAVARIMUTH
SELYA, DAMARISI YAREDI
MUHAMA, EDWARD H
MWAMBENE, DAUDI IMANI

REG_NO
BRD/E/2018/0537
BRD/D/2018/0127
BRD/D/2018/0405
BRD/D/2018/0001
BRD/D/2018/0621
BRD/D/2018/0211
BRD/D/2018/0057
BRD/D/2018/001€
BRD/E/2018/0564
BRD/D/2018/001¢
BRD/E/2018/0173
BRD/D/2018/0231
BRD/D/2018/044¢
BRD/D/2018/014¢
BRD/D/2018/008:
BRD/D/2018/0644
BIR/D/2017/0114
BIRM/E/2018/001€
BIRM/E/2018/005¢€
BIRM/D/2018/0087
BIRM/D/2018/008¢
BIRM/D/2018/008€
BIRM/D/2018/0111
BIRM/D/2018/000¢
BIR/D/2017/0007
BIRM/E/2018/009C
BIRM/E/2018/0081
BIRM/D/2018/005%
BIRM/D/2018/011&
BIRM/E/2018/007¢
BIRM/E/2018/0014
AAE/E/2018/0031
AAE/E/2018/0041
AAE/E/2018/0002
AAE/E/2018/0021
AAE/E/2018/0015
AAE/E/2018/0043
AAE/E/2018/0019
AAE/E/2018/0024
AAE/E/2018/0014
AEA/D/2018/0201
AEA/D/2017/0300
AGC/D/2018/0031
AGC/D/2018/0084
AGE/D/2017/0101
AGE/D/2017/0029
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MA
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
1122000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000
2176000

BS

200000
200000
200000
200000

0
200000

0

0
200000
200000

0
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000

0
130000
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000

0

0
200000
200000
200000
200000

0

0

0
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000

0
175000
200000
200000

0
200000

FPT
190000
410000
410000
190000

0
190000
0
0
410000
410000
0
190000
190000
190000
322000
190000
0
0
190000
190000
190000
322000
190000
322000
190000
410000
0
0
190000
190000
190000
400000
0
0
0
400000
400000
172000
400000
532000
0
0
410000
190000
0
400000

TUITION
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000

980720
0
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
934800
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
825600
950000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1263000
1030400
663000
1195000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
727500
0
1263000
1263000
0
1263000
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120000
120000
120000
120000
58000
120000
0

0
120000
120000
15000
120000
120000
120000
120000
120000
0

0
120000
120000
120000
120000
120000
120000
120000
120000
0

0
120000
120000
120000
120000
0

0

0
120000
120000
120000
120000
120000
8000
0
120000
120000
74000
175000

TOTAL_AMT
3686000
3906000
3906000
3686000
3234000
3686000
3156720
2176000
3906000
3906000
3191000
3686000
3686000
3686000
3818000
3686000
3110800
3306000
3686000
3686000
3686000
3818000
3686000
3818000
3686000
3906000
3001600
3126000
3686000
3686000
3686000
4159000
3206400
2839000
3371000
4159000
4159000
3931000
4159000
4291000
1857500
2351000
4169000
3949000
2250000
4214000
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47 S1147.0026.2014
48 50780.0020.2015
49 51164.0135.2015
50 S2376.0104.2014
51 S0528.0074.2014
52 5$1357.0001.2014
53 52180.0025.2014
54 54131.0012.2015
55 50314.0038.2014
56 S1833.0147.2013
57 $3082.0037.2015
58 50926.0099.2015
59 50718.0089.2014
60 S2319.0064.2015
61 S0631.0039.2014
62 51804.0058.2015
63 52885.0053.2015
64 S0781.0104.2015
65 $1518.0088.2015
66 S0795.0103.2015
67 S3074.0110.2015
68 S1147.0094.2014
69 S0456.0121.2015
70 S1806.0075.2015
71 S0913.0326.2015
72 50270.0020.2015
73 S0513.0085.2015
74 S1173.0073.2015
75 $1730.0089.2015
76 50312.0101.2015
77 S0444.0065.2015
78 $1709.0070.2015
79 $1530.0004.2015
80 S0452.0034.2015
81 52384.0063.2015
82 P0744.0003.2015
83 51871.0022.2015
84 51153.0198.2015
85 50117.0026.2015
86 50138.0088.2015
87 $1245.0079.2015
88 53468.0034.2015
89 50590.0099.2015
90 S0907.0013.2015
91 S2844.0082.2013
92 52849.0026.2012
93 52679.0016.2012
94 51710.0044.2014
95 §3278.0088.2014
96 51966.0166.2014

SELEMAN, AZIZA NURU

ALLY, MWANAHAMISI FADHILI
INNOCENT, EMMANUEL
OMARY, ABUBAKARI HASSAN
HASSANI, SELEMANI
SHABANI, ASHURA ADAM
SHAO, BERNARD EUGENI
LOWE, JUDITH OTIENO
INNOCENT, RENALDA

KATTO, KELVIN

MGONJA, DANIEL SAMWELI
MTERI, AMANI ALFRED
MWITA, VICENT

AWE, JEREMIA S

HOLOTA, WEMA HUMPHREY
JOHN, LEAH FORTUNATUS
JOHN, ONESMO D

JUMA, RAHMA'Y

KABOLE, STANLEY D
KIMARYO, DEOCARIUS WILLIAMU
KISUA, MWIJUMA HUSSEIN
LOBAYA, MARIAM SAMWEL
MASALA, LUCAS M
MBALAMULA, HUSNA ISSA
MBENA, VICTOR S

MHEPELA, DIGNA LAZARO
MICHAEL, JAMES C
MNYONGE, SWALHA HAJI
MPOLO, MTEULE AMON
MWALONGO, EPHRAIM MICHAEL
MWINUKA, CHRISTOPHER ONESPHORY
MWOGOFI, ANDREA CHESCO
NDALIFASHE, COLETHA JOHN
NGEREZA, ZUHURA K

NKUGE, WILSON KUHENGA
RASHIDI, ABUBAKAR ALLY
RWABUHAYA, REMINA P
SABASABA, RAPHAEL KALAMU
SALAMA, GEOFREY A
SHABANI, SHABANI ALLY
SHAURI, EMANUEL JOSPHATI
THOMAS, BUHUMBI M
WELLA, JOHN LAZALO

ZUMO, MARIAMU HASSANI
ALFONSI, FLORENCE LUKA
ALFRED, DIGNA NGALEYA
CHATANDA, ENEA GEORGE
GOBRE, BONIFANS M
HARUNA, AMANI ALLY
KALENGA, SAIDI S

AGE/D/2017/0069
EAB/D/2018/0201
EAB/D/2018/0198
EAB/D/2017/0113
AGR/D/2017/0006
AQU/D/2017/0016
AQU/D/2017/0019
ANS/D/2018/0188

BLS/E/2017/0018
BLS/D/2018/0093
BLS/E/2018/0128
BLS/D/2017/0097
EGB/D/2018/0033
ECB/D/2017/0332
EGB/D/2018/009¢8
ECM/D/2018/0013
EGB/D/2018/0071
EGB/D/2018/004¢
EGB/D/2018/011¢8
EGB/D/2018/0115
EGB/D/2018/009C
EGB/D/2018/0094
EGB/D/2018/007¢
EGM/D/2018/0054
EGB/D/2018/0093
EGM/D/2018/0012
EGB/D/2018/0037
EGB/D/2018/0003
EGB/D/2018/0095
ECB/D/2018/0102
EGB/D/2018/008C
EGB/D/2018/0002
EGB/D/2018/0155
EGB/D/2018/008¢
EGB/D/2018/006¢
EGB/D/2018/0144
ECB/D/2018/0212
EGB/D/2018/0137
EGB/D/2018/004C
EGB/D/2018/0041
EGB/D/2018/0092
EGB/D/2018/007¢€
EGB/D/2018/0085
ECB/D/2017/016¢
EGB/D/2017/0443
EGB/D/2015/005€
EGB/)/2016/0013
EGB/D/2017/0123
EIM/D/2017/0401
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2176000
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200000
200000
200000
200000
200000
0
0
200000
200000
200000
200000
183400
200000
0
0
200000
200000
0
0
200000
0
200000
200000
200000
200000
0
0
200000
200000
0
103000
0
0
0
0
200000
0
200000
0
200000
200000
200000
0
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000

400000
620000
532000
400000
190000
0

0
190000
270000
190000
190000
0
66800
0

0
400000
400000
0

0
620000
0
400000
400000
400000
400000
0

0
400000
400000
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380000

0
400000

0
400000
400000
400000

0
400000
400000
400000
620000
400000
400000
400000

1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1165500
288600
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
0
1263000
243000
0
1263000
1263000
383000
523000
1263000
0
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1105400
0
1263000
1263000
523000
0

0
1163000
761000
903000
1263000
1033000
1263000
649000
1263000
1263000
1263000
748960
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
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180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000

175000
120000
120000
120000
120000
0

0
120000
175000
80000
80000
0
100000
0

0
120000
120000
0

0
120000
0
120000
120000
120000
120000
0

0
120000
120000
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120000

0
120000

0
120000
120000
120000

0
120000
120000
120000
120000
120000
120000
120000

4214000
4379000
4291000
4159000
4129000
3341500
2464600
3949000
4152000
3909000
3909000
2359400
4055800
2419000
2176000
4159000
4159000
2559000
2699000
4379000
2176000
4159000
4159000
4159000
4159000
3281400
2176000
4159000
4159000
2699000
2279000
2176000
3339000
2937000
3079000
4139000
3209000
4159000
2825000
4159000
4159000
4159000
2924960
4159000
4339000
4339000
4559000
4339000
4339000
4339000
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97 S1842.0043.2013
98 50619.0001.2014
99 S§3791.0116.2014
100 S2961.0024.2012
101 S0430.0091.2013
102 S1491.0051.2014
103 S1423.0017.2014
104 S0952.0049.2014
105 $1321.0044.2012
106 S4514.0009.2014
107 S0406.0076.2014
108 S0613.0256.2012
109 S0462.0041.2006
110 S4709.0012.2014
111 S3147.0052.2015
112 S0167.0066.2014
113 S2426.0032.2014
114 S0784.0328.2014
115 S0217.0023.2015
116 $3593.0102.2015
117 S4343.0030.2015
118 S0862.0004.2015
119 S0286.0043.2015
120 S1144.0166.2015
121 S0499.0047.2015
122 S0938.0050.2014
123 51328.0073.2014
124 S2085.0003.2014
125 S0135.0007.2013
126 5S1462.0043.2014
127 S0109.0061.2011
128 S1406.0198.2012
129 $3702.0065.2014
130 S2767.0028.2014
131 S0665.0042.2014
132 S3626.0013.2014
133 S1689.0156.2014
134 50111.0026.2014
135 51737.0100.2012
136 S1202.0057.2013
137 S0883.0067.2014
138 52322.0028.2014
139 S1064.0040.2013
140 S4766.0047.2013
141 5S1098.0043.2014
142 S1619.0191.2014
143 S0781.0123.2014
144 53236.0019.2014
145 S3681.0113.2014
146 S4228.0013.2014

KASSIMU, ISSA

KHAMISI, AMINA

KIBONA, FEDRICK H

MASUNZU, MANYANGU
MGANI, AIDAN YOKIM
MOHAMEDI, ZALIA

MOLELY, DANIELI JOHN
MWANGONGONYONGO, HASHIM H
MWANTINDILI, TWIISYE A
ORMOMOY, NAIHORWA
PASCHAL, PRUDENCE

PASTORY, SHABAN

WILFRED, MARIUS

LIKUMBAI, LAURETHA L
CHALAMILA, BRIGHTON GWERRINC
MTOYA, TYSON E

RUBUYE, NDYAMASA H
MOKIWA, PAULO DEOGRAS
HAULE, HAPPINESS DEOGRASIAS
MISHIGA, DOTO M

NATHAN, RABSON

MUSSA, AMINA HEMEDI
MWINUKA, WINFRIDA EUSEBIUS
NYAKUNGA, GEORGE CARLC
SHAYO, STELLA KAROLI

ALEX, ANDREA

ALFRED, SIRILI AGUSTINO

ALLY, HALIMA CHARLES
ANTONY, DONATILA

ASUKILE, ELISHA B

ATHUMAN, SALUM

AYOUB, MISSIWA

BAULEY, ALLY MWINDADI
BILAURI, INNOCENSIA LUCIUS
CHACHA, VERONICA M
CHRISTOPHER, YEMIMA
DEUSDEDIT, NICEPHOROUS
EMMANUEL, JAMES KULWA
FRANCIS, HONESTI B

FWENI, EDWIN BOSCO

HAMIS, JUMANNE

HANGO, INNOCENT UNIS
HASSAN, ABDULRAHIM RAMADHAN
HUSSEIN, HUSSEIN JUMANNE
IBRAHIMU, MWAJUMA R
IRUNGU, YESSE E

JEREMIAH, EUSTACK H

KAAYA, JACKLINE FLORIAN
KALANGALI, SEPHANIA NYONDO
KALEKEZI, OBADIA OSWALD

ECB/D/2017/0364
ECB/D/2017/0171
ECB/D/2017/038C
EGM/D/2017/0417
ECB/D/2017/0382
EGB/D/2017/0564
ECB/D/2017/036€
EIM/D/2017/0447
EGB/D/2015/0062
ECB/D/2017/0342
ECB/D/2017/019¢
EGB/D/2015/0064
EGB/E/2015/0074
ESM/D/2017/0017
FOR/D/2018/0412
FOR/D/2017/0045
FOR/D/2017/0028§
FCS/D/2017/0087
FST/D/2018/0130
FST/D/2018/0253
FST/D/2018/0274
HOT/D/2018/0037
HOT/D/2018/0035
HOT/D/2018/0157
HOT/D/2018/0124
HOT/D/2017/0177
HOT/D/2017/018C
HOT/D/2017/003C
HOT/D/2017/0155
HOT/D/2017/0028
HOT/E/2017/0002
HOT/D/2017/0124
HOT/D/2017/0021
HOT/D/2017/0028
HOT/D/2017/001€
HOT/D/2017/0025
HOT/D/2017/0207
HOT/D/2017/0167
HOT/E/2017/0001
HOT/D/2017/0192
HOT/D/2017/0195
HOT/D/2017/0159
HOT/D/2017/009€
HOT/D/2017/0024
HOT/D/2017/015C
HOT/D/2017/0027
HOT/D/2017/002C
HOT/D/2017/0044
HOT/D/2017/0048
HOT/D/2017/0164
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200000
200000
0
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000
132000
200000
200000
200000
0
200000
0
0
0
0
200000
200000
0
0
200000
200000
0
0
200000
200000
200000
0
200000
0
200000
0
200000
0
108000
0
0
0
200000
200000
0
200000
0
0
200000
0
200000

247600
400000
0
488000
400000
422000
400000
400000
620000
0
400000
620000
620000
0
330000
0
0
0
0
322000
190000
0
0
190000
410000
0
0
190000
190000
110000
0
218000
0
234000
0
190000
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190000
0
0
410000
0
0
190000
0
190000

1263000
1263000
983000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
1263000
709000
1263000
0
1165000
0

0
1263000
1263000
367000
0
1263000
1263000
1133000
514000
1263000
1263000
1263000
773000
1263000
0
1263000
938000
1263000
1224000
0
773000
0
493000
1263000
1263000
0
1263000
0
403400
1263000
0
1263000
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0
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180000

0
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0
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180000
0
0
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0
0
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0
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120000
120000
0
120000
120000
120000
120000
120000
120000
0
120000
120000
120000
0
120000
0

0

0

0
120000
120000
0

0
120000
120000
0

0
120000
120000
120000
0
120000
0
120000
0
120000
0

0

0
73000
0
120000
60000
0
120000
0

0
120000
73000
120000

4186600
4339000
3159000
4427000
4339000
4361000
4339000
4339000
4559000
3571000
4339000
4559000
4559000
2885000
4089000
2176000
3341000
2176000
2176000
4081000
3949000
2543000
2176000
3949000
4169000
3309000
2690000
4129000
4129000
4049000
2949000
4157000
2176000
4173000
3114000
4129000
3400000
2284000
2949000
2249000
2669000
4129000
3699000
2176000
4349000
2176000
2579400
4129000
2249000
4129000
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147 S0913.0018.2014
148 S1122.0028.2014
149 S4573.0042.2014
150 S3845.0013.2013
151 S0184.0062.2014
152 S1147.0223.2014
153 S0414.0015.2013
154 5S3139.0113.2014
155 S0330.0275.2014
156 S0485.0367.2014
157 S0756.0063.2014
158 S0533.0105.2014
159 S1127.0064.2014
160 S4384.0036.2014
161 S0140.0090.2014
162 S0184.0101.2014
163 $3205.0006.2014
164 S0687.0229.2014
165 $3139.0093.2014
166 S2672.0046.2014
167 $S3316.0014.2014
168 S4161.0025.2014
169 $1722.0023.2014
170 S0868.0052.2014
171 S1115.0046.2012
172 S2170.0016.2014
173 S3061.0034.2014
174 S3597.0031.2014
175 5$1288.0110.2013
176 $3972.0028.2014
177 S0967.0017.2014
178 S0913.0019.2014
179 $3533.0178.2013
180 S0693.0081.2011
181 S0616.0066.2015
182 S0217.0034.2015
183 S0781.0012.2014
184 50514.0090.2014
185 52792.0040.2015
186 5$1581.0158.2015
187 S1141.0016.2014
188 50330.0056.2015
189 $1273.0090.2014
190 S4856.0077.2014
191 S0718.0055.2014
192 S0387.0072.2015
193 S0662.0004.2014
194 51423.0029.2014
195 S0268.0022.2015
196 $1164.0205.2015

KALES, DORCAS A
KASHILILIKA, EMANUEL M
KIGEHE, MSALUNGI F
KIJALO, CESILIA A

KILEO, GAMALIEL CHARLES
LUAMBO, RAJABU UWESU
MAKIYA, LETICIA FERDINAND
MARIKI, JULIUS W

MARTIN, PETERJ

MASAWE, GODFREY S
MASELE, MASELE ELIAS
MATOWO, EVANCE P
MGANGA, MUSSA

MMARI, MERY A
MNG'OME, ROBSON WILIAM
MOSHI, THOMAS JOSEPH
MSOFE, HAPPYNESS
MUSHI, WILLIUM P
MWANSISYA, ELISHA F
MWASASILA, AMOSI M
MWENDA, BENJAMIN KONAS
NANYARO, ROZI J
NEKEMWENE, GLORIA )
PAULO, EMANUEL

PETER, DICKSON MALULU
PWEKA, RASHIDI K

RASHID, RASWIU |

RASHIDI, TATU

SAWE, ELIASY WOIMFOO
SHABANI, MESHACK MUSSA
SHALTIELY, GENOVEVA S
SIMKOKO, DORCAS J
SWILLA, BOAZR

YUSUPHU, OMARY
HASSAN, HASSAN ISSA
MDAKI, MARTHA PETER
KIVUYO, DIANA E

URASA, REMENI ELISHITA
CHARLES, JOHN J

RASHIDI, SHABANI ALLY
SANGA, DIANA JUMA
MWAKANYAMALE, GRACE S
AMBINDWILE, STAFORD
NGUSA, LUCAS

SWAI, EMMANUEL

EDSON, ERICK RWECHUNGURA
HASHIMU, AMINA JUMA

MBWAMBO, JOSHUA ELIAPENDA

KYANDO, MARTHA WILLIAM
MINENE, WILLIAM

HOT/D/2017/017¢
HOT/D/2017/0193
HOT/D/2017/005C
HOT/D/2017/0174
HOT/D/2017/0173
HOT/D/2017/004€
HOT/D/2017/004¢
HOT/D/2017/0114
HOT/D/2017/0041
HOT/D/2017/0157
HOT/D/2017/0091
HOT/D/2017/009C
HOT/D/2017/0135
HOT/D/2017/0158
HOT/D/2017/0075
HOT/D/2017/0077
HOT/D/2017/006€
HOT/D/2017/0064
HOT/D/2017/008€
HOT/D/2017/0072
HOT/D/2017/0152
HOT/D/2017/0068
HOT/D/2017/0143
HOT/D/2017/0073
HOT/D/2017/0153
HOT/D/2017/0165
HOT/D/2017/0057
HOT/D/2017/0058
HOT/D/2017/014¢€
HOT/D/2017/0118
HOT/D/2017/019¢
HOT/D/2017/0178
HOT/D/2017/0074
HOT/J/2016/0047
HNU/E/2018/021€
HNU/D/2018/0059
HNU/D/2017/0099
HNU/D/2017/0097
IWR/D/2018/0033
IWR/D/2018/002¢
IWR/D/2017/0063
RAM/D/2018/0127
WLM/D/2017/003¢
WLM/D/2017/0093
WLM/D/2017/0045
BTM/D/2018/0170
BTM/D/2017/0122
BTM/D/2017/0127
BVM/D/2018/0164
BVM/D/2018/0289
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197 S0473.0133.2015
198 $2255.0030.2015
199 S3914.0170.2014
200 $1535.0091.2013
201 S0271.0060.2013
202 S3926.0010.2013
203 $3490.0052.2012
204 S0550.0087.2007
205 S1230.0097.2012
206 S0925.0030.2005

PRIMUS, LINUS

RAPHAEL, ISSA GARUS
CHILENDU, ISAYA S

LIBUMUKA, JAMES KASSIAN
MWENDA, MERCY BATHRUMEO
PETRO, JULITHA VERANI
MPABANSI, BENON D

PAUL, OLEST

PAULO, AMINIELI ALPHONCE
WILLIAM, BWIRE

BVM/E/2018/0236
BVM/D/2018/0085
BVM/D/2017/0156
BVM/D/2016/0032
BVM/D/2016/0047
BVM/D/2016/0055
BVM/D/2015/0023
BVM/E/2014/0050
BVM/D/2015/0010
BVM/D/2014/0055
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